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COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP CONFERENCE

FRIDAY, August 6

August 6-7, 1993

AGENDA

All sessions will be held at the Marriott

GENERAL SESSION TO BE HELD IN BALLROOM 3

9:00
9:45
10:05
10:25
10:55
11:15
11:35
11:55

2:00 pm
2:20

2:40

3:10

3:30

3:50 - 5:00

SATURDAY, August 7

J. Hack, National Center for Atmospheric Research
G. Whiffen, Cornell University
E. Blosch, University of Florida
Break
T. Germann, Harvard University
J. Wiggs, University of Washington
D. Egle, Colorado State University
LUNCH - 5th Seasons
Michael Davis, Luncheon Speaker
"What Social Responsibility goes with the Public Investment
in Science?"
A. Hagberg, University of Arizona
P. Canupp, North Carolina State University
Break
L. Mesaros, University of Michigan
J. Rittner, Northwestern University
Break-out session rooms
Crystal Lake (Special adviser/coordinator session)
Pine/Cedar Lake
Birch/Maple Lake

GENERAL SESSION TO BE HELD IN BALLROOM 3

9:00 am
9:45
10:05
10:25
10:55
11:15
11:35
11:55
2:00 pm
2:20
2:40
3:10
3:30
3:50 - 5:00

G. McRae, Massachusetts Institute of Technology
N. Jovanovic, Yale University

B. Moore, North Carolina State University

Break

M. Bazant, University of Arizona

C. Lundy, University of Missouri@Rolla

P. Wyckoff, Massachusetts Institute of Technology
LUNCH - 5th Seasons

D. Ropp, University of Arizona
B. Humphrey, University of Illinois @ Urbana-Champaign
Break
D. Morrow, Carnegie Mellon University
S. Smith, North Carolina State University
Break-out session rooms
Crystal Lake
Pine/Cedar Lake
Birch/Maple Lake



