COMPUTATIONAL

SCIENCE

GRADUATE

FELLOWSHIP

CONFERENCE

August 5-7, 1993

COMPUTATIONAL SCIENCE GRADUATE FELLOWSHIP CONFERENCE

August 6-7, 1993

AGENDA

All sessions will be held at the Marriott

EDIDAY August 6	
FRIDAY, August 6	ON TO BE HELD IN BALLROOM 3
9:00	그는 그
and a remain	J. Hack, National Center for Atmospheric Research
9:45	G. Whiffen, Cornell University
10:05	E. Blosch, University of Florida
10:25	Break
10:55	T. Germann, Harvard University
11:15	J. Wiggs, University of Washington
11:35	D. Egle, Colorado State University
1 1:55	LUNCH - 5th Seasons
	Michael Davis, Luncheon Speaker
	"What Social Responsibility goes with the Public Investment
	in Science?"
2:00 pm	A. Hagberg, University of Arizona
2:20	P. Canupp, North Carolina State University
2:40	Break
3:10	L. Mesaros, University of Michigan
3:30	J. Rittner, Northwestern University
3:50 - 5:00	
3.30 - 5.00	Break-out session rooms
	Crystal Lake (Special adviser/coordinator session)
	Pine/Cedar Lake
	Birch/Maple Lake

SATURDAY, August 7

JINDAI, August 1		
GENERAL SESSION TO BE HELD IN BALLROOM 3		
9:00 am	G. McRae, Massachusetts Institute of Technology	
9:45	N. Jovanovic, Yale University	
10:05	B. Moore, North Carolina State University	
10:25	Break	
10:55	M. Bazant, University of Arizona	
11:15	C. Lundy, University of Missouri@Rolla	
11:35	P. Wyckoff, Massachusetts Institute of Technology	
11:55	LUNCH - 5th Seasons	
2:00 pm	D. Ropp, University of Arizona	
2:20	B. Humphrey, University of Illinois@Urbana-Champaign	
2:40	Break	
3:10	D. Morrow, Carnegie Mellon University	
3:30	S. Smith, North Carolina State University	
3:50 - 5:00	Break-out session rooms	
Crystal Lake		
Pine/Cedar Lake		

Birch/Maple Lake